			11:22 At		Rivera, Lerner Igitina Depart Division of C Execute Film	n ent of Sta	9544652590	7	P. Page 1	
		, I	Note: Pleas	e print this pag below) on	te and use it as a co the top and bottom o (((1-11300024 (11300024526	ver sheet. Type to of all pages of the 45262 3)))	he fax audit num document.	ber (shown		
		Not	e: DO NOT	Chit the REFRE	SH/RELOAD butto generate anothe		r from this page.	Doing so wil	-	
			чог From;	Fax Number Account Name	er : 0764240007) : (305)442-3:	KIPNIS, RIVER 57 334	A, LERNER, DE	LA TORRE 6	MOCARSKI	PA
		ا ^ر د ۱ ۵۵۰ شم	**Enter t. ann; Emai	he email addr aal report ma 1 Address:	ess for this bug Lings. Enter on RIVERACSR	iness entity t ly one email a HL-LAW-C	a be used for ddress please. DYN	future	2013 NOV	· · ·
ала Т Т Т Т Т Т	CEIVE	S S			РУ,	PLES I, L.L.C.		VUEL LA L	1-5 AH 9: 16	
 	13 MOV	SECR TALLA			и « <u></u> т. разлужить с	\ <u>-</u> -*• • 1				• • • • • • • • • •
			Electronic	: Filing Menu	Corporate Fil	ing Menu	Help			2 ¹ .
							J. SAULSE EXAMIN	SERRY	•	
							Nou -	2013		
	https://e	file.sunl	oiz.org/sc	ripts/efilcovr	.exe		١		11/5/20)13

ł

-

<u> </u>	* V	E	R							_## <i>\</i>
						-			1 V	1
	·····						-	ĽĽ.	iA	-
<u>S</u> H	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		- <u></u>						
To:				RTMENT OF	STATE					
Fax #: Phone #:	850-	617-6	383							
From:	MiRI	ГА М.	IGLES	IAS						
Subject:	BOR	GHES		PLES I, L.L.C) .					
File #: Date:	2040		5, 201;	2	Time	. 11	l:21 am			
Pages:	4_			o this covershe		7. II	1,21 8/1			
COMMEN.	TS:				,					
Dianan ine		ta tha	- 44 1		hank you					
riease iiiçi	orpora		attache	ed entity. Th	anne your					
Flease III¢i	orpora		attache	ed entity. 1 r	lann your			an e Terri Terri Terri	2013	
	orpora		attache	ea entity. I r	lann your			n de Torres anno est anno est s	2013 NOV	*
	orpora		attache	ea entity. I r	unit your				2013 NOA - 2	
	orpora		attache	ea entity. I r	unit your				ŧ	
	orpora		attache	ea entity. I r	un your				ά	•••
	orpora		attache	ea entity. I r	iann your			TORNER CONTRACTOR	H 5	•••••
			attache	_			WILL B	E SENT	-5 1H 9 16	•• • • • •• •
HARD COP] WILL NOT] REGULAR	BESENT			E SENT	-5 H 9:16	•• •• •• •
HARD COP		'AINED IN] WILL NOT] REGULAR	BE SENT MAIL GALLY PRIVILEG			IIGHT N		•••
HARD COP	DY: SE OF TH SE OF TH SE NT, Y ON IS STF	AINED IN E INDIVIO OU ARE RICTLY P	THIS TRA DUAL OR E HEREBY N ROHIBITED	WILL NOT REGULAR NOTIFIED THAT AN NOTIFIED THAT AN D. IF YOU RECEIV	BE SENT MAIL GALLY PRIVILEG OVE. IF THE REA Y DISSEMINATION	ED AND C ADER OF 1 DN, DISTRI	OVERN ONFIDENT THIS MESS IBUTION OI	IIGHT N AGE IS NOT R COPYING PLEASE NO	AIL DED ONLY THE OF THIS OF THIS	
HARD COP	ON CONT SE OF TH SIPJENT, Y ON IS STF Y TELEPH	AINED IN E INDIVIO OU ARE RICTLY P IONE AN	THIS TRA DUAL OR E HEREBY N ROHIBITED D RETURN U.S	WILL NOT REGULAR NSMISSION IS LEC ENTITY NAMED ABO NOTIFIED THAT AN ID. IF YOU RECEIV IN THE ORIGINAL MI IS. POSTAL SERVIC	BE SENT MAIL GALLY PRIVILEG OVE. IF THE REA Y DISSEMINATION E THIS COMMUN ESSAGE TO US A CE. THANK YOU.	ED AND C ADER OF 1 DN, DISTRI NICATION I AT THE AB	OVERN INIS MESS IBUTION OI IN ERROR, BOVE LISTE	IIGHT N AGE IS NOT R COPYING PLEASE NO	AIL DED ONLY THE OF THIS OF THIS	
HARD COP	ON CONT SE OF TH SIPJENT, Y ON IS STF Y TELEPH	AINED IN E INDIVIO OU ARE RICTLY P IONE AN iegfried	THIS TRA DUAL OR E HEREBY N ROHIBITED D RETURN U.S Rivera, H Dambra Ci	WILL NOT REGULAR NOTIFIED THAT AN NOTIFIED THAT AN D. IF YOU RECEIV N THE ORIGINAL MI	BE SENT MAIL GALLY PRIVILEG OVE. IF THE REA Y DISSEMINATIC E THIS COMMUN ESSAGE TO US A CE. THANK YOU. DE La Torre, Ma Coral Gables,	ED AND C ADER OF 1 IN, DISTRI NICATION I AT THE AB	OVERN CONFIDENT THIS MESS IBUTION OI IN ERROR, SOVE LISTE OI, P.A.	IIGHT N AGE IS NOT R COPYING PLEASE NO	AIL DED ONLY THE OF THIS OF THIS	
HARD COP	DY: SE OF TH SE OF TH SE OF TH SE STE Y TELEPH S	AINED IN E INDIVIO OU ARE TOTLY P IONE AN iegfried 201 All	UTHIS TRA DUAL OR E HEREBY N ROHIBITEL D RETURN U.S Rivera, H Nambra Cl (30) ach Lake	WILL NOT REGULAR ANSMISSION IS LEC NOTIFIED THAT AN ID. IF YOU RECEIV IN THE ORIGINAL MI IS. POSTAL SERVIC Hyman, Lerner, E Circle, 11th Floor,	BE SENT MAIL GALLY PRIVILEG OVE. IF THE REA Y DISSEMINATIO E THIS COMMUN ESSAGE TO US A COMUNICATION COMUNICATION DE LA TOTRE, MA COMUNICATION COMUN	ED AND C ADER OF 1 N. DISTRI NCATION I AT THE AB IS & Sobi Florida 3: 2 each, Flo	OVERN CONFIDENT THIS MESS IBUTION OI IN ERROR, SOVE LISTE el, P.A. 3134	IIGHT N AGE IS NOT R COPYING PLEASE NO D ADDRES	AIL DED ONLY THE OF THIS OF THIS	

•

; .

.

r L

.

NOV-05-2013 TUE 11:22 AM Siegfried, Rivera, Lerner FAX NO. 9544652590 H/3000245262 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR BORGHESE NAPLES I, L.L.C. (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

P. 03

٠.

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the limited liability company is "BORGHESE NAPLES I, L.L.C." (the "Limited Liability Company").

ARTICLE II - Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall commence on the date on which these Articles of Organization are filed with the Department of State of the State of Florida, and shall be perpetual.

ARTICLE III - Purpose:

The Limited Liability Company is formed to engage in any lawful act or activity for which limited liability companies may be organized under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (Section 608.401, et seq., Florida Statutes).

ARTICLE IV - Address:

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company shall be 2000 ISLAND BLVD., UNIT 407, AVENTURA, FL 33160.

ARTICLE V - Management/Members:

The Limited Liability Company shall be manager-managed.

ARTICLE VI – Names of Managers/Members

The name(s) and address(es) of each Manager(s)/Member(s) is/are:

NAME

PATRICIA M. BLASI

ADDRESS 2000 ISLAND BLVD., UNIT 407 AVENTURA, FL 33160

ARTICLE VII - Registered Agent:

The registered agent for service of process on the Limited Liability Company shall be SKRLD, Inc., 8211 WEST BROWARD BLVD., SUITE 250, PLANTATION, FL 33324.

Oscar R. Rivera, Esq. 821 | West Broward Blvd., Sulte 250 Plantation, Florida 33324 (954) 781-1134

H13000245262 3

NOV-05-2013 TUE 11:22 AM Siegfried, Rivera, Lerner FAX NO. 9544652590

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned hereby affirm under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereinabove are true and have executed this instrument as of this 5^{a} day of <u>November</u>, 2013.

P. 04

Oscar R. Rivera, as authorized Representative of the members of the Limited Liability Company

ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Liability Company, SKRLD, Inc. states that it is familiar with and hereby agrees to act in this capacity, and agrees to comply with the obligations of said position.

Dated this 5th day of November, 2013.

SKRLD, INC., Registered Agent

B١

2013 NOV

61 :6 HV

Oscar R. Rivera Florida Bar No. 329193

1777